ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Worktops   ▸   Juan upon order

60 2270 White GRJ U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-2279-STU-38-
60 2279 Silver Palazio STU U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 30.59
upon order  06-241-ST87-38-
60 241 Concrete Santuro ST87 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 26.16
upon order  06-2699-GR-38-
60 2699 Black Granite GRJ U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-2810-SK-38-
60 2810 Taiga Concrete SK U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-5177-MATT-
38-60 5177 Caspio Gold Marble MATT U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-3156-WGR2-
38-60 3156 Sonoma Oak WGR2 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-3157-ST19-
38-60 3157 Vincenza Oak ST19 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-3166-P-38-60 3166 Toscana Oak P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-3190-CA-38-
60 3190 Black Canyon CA ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 3050 635 38 m 43.31
upon order  06-3197-STR1-
38-60 3197 Oak Woodblock STR1 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-3220-STR2-
38-60 3220 Eureka Oak STR2 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-3303-ST10-
38-60 3303 Arlington Oak ST10 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-3331-ST10-
38-60 3331 Nebraska Oak ST10 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-3421-P-38-60 3421 Bianca Luna P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 30.59
upon order  06-3730-ST10-
38-60 3730 Hickory Natural ST10 U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-4019-MAT-
38-60 4019 Metallic MAT U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 23.11
upon order  06-4950N-GRJ-
38-60 4950N Pietra GRJ U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-5056-SILK-
38-60 5056 Alesund Marble SILK U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-5057-MOON-
38-60 5057 Marble Castilla MOON U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 26.16
upon order  06-5156-SILK-
38-60 5156 Greenport Stone SILK U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 24.31
upon order  06-5186-MAT-
38-60 5186 Blanche Marble MAT U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-5187-MAT-
38-60 5187 Ephesus Marble MAT U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-5526-SK-38-
60 5526 Sandr SK U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-5546-P-38-60 5546 Salamanca P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 28.14
upon order  06-5568-P-38-60 5568 Everest P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-580-P-38-60 580 Travertine P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 28.14
upon order  06-580-GRJ-38-
60 580 Travertine GRJ U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-6156-WO-38-
60 6156 Oak Canyon WO U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-6227-RW-38-
60 6227 Granite Amber RW U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 30.59
upon order  06-6261-P-38-60 6261 Carnico P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 28.14
upon order  06-6263-FUN-38-
60 6263 Salerno Oak FUN U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 26.16
upon order  06-6280-FUN-38-
60 6280 Sanctuary Oak FUN U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 26.16
upon order  06-6287-FUN-38-
60 6287 Wild Oak FUN U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-6309-FUN-38-
60 6309 Golden Wood FUN U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-672-ROOT-
38-60 672 Oak Grey ROOT ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 3050 635 38 m 39.98
upon order  06-6832-BW-38-
60 6832 Anastasia Oak BW U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 26.16
upon order  06-732-PT-38-60 732 Dust Gray MATT ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 4200 635 38 m 58.44
upon order  06-8681-P-38-60 8681 White Diamond P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 27.53
upon order  06-8937-GR-38-
60 8937 Snowland GRJ U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 25.56
upon order  06-990-P-38-60 990 Marble Carrara P U2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 38 m 28.14
upon order  05-999-ST89-28-
60 999 Black ST89 C2R5 1 yes 1 3050 600 28 m 24.91
upon order  06-999-PT-38-60 999 Black MATT ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 4200 635 38 m 58.44
upon order  06-C005-CL-38-
60 C005 Cricket Oak CL ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 3050 635 38 m 46.17
upon order  06-F252-BST-38-
60 F252 Cararra BST ABS R1.5 1 yes 1 3050 635 38 m 43.31